
 
(ARIZONA) 

`NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

 
QUINTA 19 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 17:15  

1 
$14,300 MD 3UP 275M(QH) (12) 

APROX 17:15 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 EYESA SPECIAL PENNY  20/1 Osuna 128 

2 HP JUST A QUICKIE (L) 3/1 Birdrattler 128 

3 TM LOUISIANA BEDUINO (L) 5/1 Carbajal 128 

4 RELENTLESS FYRE (L) 6/1 Timentwa 128 

5 FROYLANS STORM (FTL) 8/1 Barraza 128 

6 TOP GUNN MAVERICK (L) 10/1 Kellenberger 128 

7 SHANAS OCEAN RUNAWAY (L) 20/1 Murrufo 125 

8 INDY ROAD KING (L) 8/1 Arriola-Serrano 125 

9 IVY CHANEL (L) 4/1 Olivo 128 

10 FIRST DOWN CHILITO (L) 20/1 Richard 125 

11 ANDRES S BOOTS (L) (AE) 7/2 Americano 125 

12 SHEZA PRETTY RIAH (AE) 20/1 Osuna 128 

    

2 
$14,800 ALW 3UP 225M(QH) (12) 

APROX 17:40 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 UNUSUAL N RARE (L) 20/1 Timentwa 128 

2 THIRTY SIX EXPRESS (L) 12/1 Murrufo 128 

3 FEISTY JO  4/1 Carbajal 128 

4 RAVEN JL (L) 8/1 Nunnally 128 

5 APOLLITICAL BLUE (L) 5/1 Jasso 125 

6 MUNSTERS  12/1 Americano 128 

7 WAKANDA REASON M3 (L) 3/1 Arriola-Serrano 128 

8 STINGG REY (L) 10/1 Ironeyes 128 

9 BLOOD WILL TELL (L) 15/1 Kellenberger 128 

10 BOGARTS CASH  5/1 Ramirez 128 

11 VALIANT POLITICIAN (L) (AE) 5/2 Carbajal 128 

12 JESS BE GENUINE (L) (AE) 20/1 Amador 128 

 

3 
$17,000 FM MD CLM 3UP 1600M(T) 

(7) 

APROX 18:05 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 INTERPLAY (L) 6/5 Mojica 126 

2 RAFFINA (L) 12/1 Americano 126 

3 KELBELA (L) 6/1 Franco 126 

4 SILVER FLIRT (L) 5/1 Garcia 126 

5 BENSTER (L) 3/1 Alvarado 126 

6 THEY SEE ME DO IT (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 126 

7 CLARKE'S BOMBER (L) 10/1 Reyes 120 

 

4 
$17,000 MD 3YO 1200M (7) 

APROX 18:35 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BOLD AND AMBITIOUS  8/1 Corbett 121 

2 RIGHT AND TIGHT (L) 8/5 Enriquez 121 

3 CON LECHE (FTL) 5/1 Figueroa 121 

4 TRAIN STATION (L) 4/1 Vergara 121 

5 MALIBU FIRE (L) 10/1 Amador 121 

6 FOR YOU BUD (FTL) 6/1 Nunnally 121 

7 SALTY SISS (L) 7/2 Franco 121 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX 

5 
$12,000 CLM 3UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 19:05 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STORMCATSONG (L) 8/1 Parris 119 

2 NARIZON (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 124 

3 MOM SAYS (L) 7/2 Figueroa 124 

4 FLEET OF FLAGS (L) 5/2 Asencio 124 

5 NABERS (L) 3/1 Amador 124 

6 SCOPELLO (L) 10/1 Mojica, Jr. 119 

7 THE SCENT (L) 6/1 Lopez 124 

 

6 
$10,000 CLM 4UP 1000M (9) 

APROX 19:36 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIG DON'S SMILING (L) 20/1 Parris 119 

2 REAL GOOD MAGIC (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 124 

3 WINTER FALCON (L) 6/5 Americano 124 

4 TOO TALL TO CALL (L) 8/1 Castellanos 124 

5 UPRIGHT (L) 6/1 Lopez 124 

6 WHISKY MY GOD  (L) 20/1 Amador 124 

7 BRAZEN NOW (L) 4/1 Nunnally 124 

8 SONIC BREES (L) 15/1 Kellenberger 124 

9 GENERAL THAYER (L) 8/1 Reyes 124 

 

7 
$15,000 CLM 4UP 1600M(T) (8) 

APROX 20:07 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THE BLACK STRAT (L) 5/2 Americano 122 

2 LOGICAL MYTH (L) 4/1 Mojica 124 

3 I AM FREAKY FAST (L) 12/1 Corbett 122 

4 BAIE LONGUE (L) 5/1 Amador 122 

5 AFJAN (L) 8/1 Asencio 122 

6 LEMON MERINGUE (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 122 

7 HURRICANE CLOUD  (L) 7/2 Alvarado 124 

8 DAGGER RANCH (L) 6/1 Enriquez 122 

 

8 
$8,500 MD CLM 3UP 1300M (10) 

APROX 20:40 EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CONVEY TO ME (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 126 

2 URBAN JUSTICE (L) 6/1 Figueroa 126 

3 OSCAR PRODUCTION (L) 15/1 Timentwa 121 

4 CLASSIC ALPHIE (L) 2/1 Mojica 126 

5 GIANT IMPACT (L) 10/1 Ramey 126 

6 ROCKNTHECLUBHOUSE (L) 8/1 Nunnally 126 

7 GRAY SCHILLER (FTL) 12/1 Amador 126 

8 HUNTING FOR GOLD (L) 10/1 Lopez 126 

9 COME HOME (L) 5/1 Americano 126 

10 RINGTONE (L) 15/1 Corbett 126 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 
 
 


